

अमरावती

(51)

पत्रांक:- मजिस्ट्री

101 to Jamma Adiwasi East. tal. a.

below 0.01/-

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agreement No:- 28/SBD/20-21

Agreement Amount > 1,57,25,932/- **DIVISION**

SUB-DIVISION

Sumil Kumar Yadav.

Measurement Book

528
08/07/20

2nd on a/c bill

29

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

~~2nd on~~

N/W:- Const. of Road from
T-01 To Jamra Adiwari
East Tola under mngery

Agency:- Sunil Kr. Yadav

Agreement NO:- 28/BD/2020-21

Agreement value: 15725932.0

Date of work order:- 3/7/20

Date of Completion:- 2/7/21

Date of Entry:- 7/7/22

Abstract of Cost

Stm. Pst of w.b. & Ref. Pillars etc
2.11.20 P-16

@ 4354.19/each = 8708.38

2i Ref. Pillars - etc

07 NTS P-16

@ 1991.52/each = 13940.64

(2) clearing & grubbing road

1.236 Ha P-16

@ 51133.76/Ha = 63201.32

3 Const of embankment -

1647.59 Cum P-16

@ 131.03/Cum = 215883.71

4 Const. of Sub-grade etc

3909.15 Cum P-16

1306.17 Cum P-26

5215.32 Cum

@ 176.58/m³ = 920921.20

Continuation

Total R = 301734.05

BF=301734.05

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5. Conet of G.S.B Br. 1 - etc					
1263.60 Cum		P-16			
306.18 Cum		P-24			
1569.78					
@ 3036.08/Cum					= 4765977.66
6. P12/52 Comp. w/cm Br-3					
42.188 Cum		P-17			
502.872 Cum		P-24			
545.06 Cum					
@ 3706.74/Cu					= 2020395.70
7. Pat of M.M.Gry Pryer					
02 nos		P-17			
02 nos		P-25			
04 nos					
@ 9466.07/each					= 37864.28
8. E/W in excavation for font - etc					
200.426 m ³		P-17			
@ 269.32/m ³					= 53978.23
9. Providing concrete for M-15 etc					
22.3 m ³		P-17			
@ 5661.92/m ³					= 126260.81
10. Plain/rein forced cement etc					
38.36 m ²		P-18			
@ 6444.50/m ²					= 202872.86
11. Providing & Laying RCC NP3 - etc					
15.0 m		P-18			
@ 1127.52/m					= 16912.80
12. Providing concrete for Plain etc					

Continuation

Total RF: 7570335.05

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
66.80 m ³	P-18				
@ 6248.08/m ³					= 417337.74
13. S/F Placing HYSD bar etc					
0.32 MT	P-18				
@ 45884.22/MT					= 14689.51
14. Plain reinforcement cement etc					
32.50 m ³	P-19				
@ 644950/m ³					= 209446.2
15. Providing weep holes - do -					
72 nos	P-19				
@ 112.62/each					= 8112.24
16. Plain / reinforcement - etc					
25.05 m ³	P-19				
17. S/F / Placing HYSD bar etc					
2.739 MT	P-19				
@ 46045.32/MT					= 126119.22
18. Back filling behind A etc					
65.96 m ³	P-19				
@ 702.46/m ³					= 46334.26
19. Providing & Laying rain - etc					
9.375 m ³	P-20				
@ 7650.90/m ³					= 21722.18
20. P & A Primer Coat SS1.					
7267.50 Sqm	P-24				
@ 45.33/Sqm					= 332343.0
21. P & A Taek Coat RSim					
7267.50 Sqm	P-25				

Continuation

Total @: 8973800.88

8929462.71

98,50,183.51

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
27 Planting of tree by the road side					
181 No.		P-26			
@ 815.26/each					= 147562.0
Total Re					
28 Parapet Concr. in Sub.					
8.02 Cum		P-14			
@ 6444.50/Cum					= 51684.85
29 Painting on Parapet					
30.26 Sqm		P-26			
97.19/Sqm					= 7800.0
30 Drainage Spout					
08 No		P-26			
@ 403.09/No					= 3225.0
31					
33 S/F/PHYSO bar renf					
0.905 M		P-20			
@ 47095.52/M					= 42621.44
1205875					
Total Re:					12205043.25
147055					
Add 12% Cist.					1454605.19
120580					
Add 1% L.C.					122050.43
1365662					
Total Re:					13791698.87
1365					
belong 0.01% = (-)					1379.17
1362525					
Total Re:					12751057.91
Provision bit = (-)					118.0
624141					
Net Total Re =					6376201.7
					5334924.0
Net Re:					5335665.0
					6376202.0
					8975460

A Continuation


 21/11/22
 21/11/22